
INTERESTED PARTIES MEETING 
January 29, 2013 

Property Tax Rule 462.040, Change in Ownership—Joint Tenancies 
 

Attendees 

Name Organization E-mail Address Telephone 

Alan LoFaso SBE—Board Member Yee's Office alan.lofaso@boe.ca.gov 916-445-4081 

Jenna Mayfield SBE—Board Member Horton’s Office jenna.mayfield@boe.ca.gov 916-445-4154 

Michael D. Vigil SBE—Board Member Horton’s Office michael.vigil@boe.ca.gov 9160445-4154 

Richard Benson Marin County Assessor rbenson@marincounty.org 415-473-7222 

Barbara Edginton San Luis Obispo County Assessor's Office bedginton@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-5666 

Janet Lewis Sacramento County Assessor’s office lewisja@saccounty.net 916-876-6732 

Dana Wittek Public   

Daniel Paul SBE—Legal Department daniel.paul@boe.ca.gov 916-323-3097 

Dean Kinnee SBE—Property Taxes dean.kinnee@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3350 

Glenna Schultz SBE—Property Taxes glenna.schultz@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3362 

Sherrie Kinkle SBE—Property Taxes slkinkle@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3363 

Angie Berry SBE—Property Taxes angie.berry@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3376 

Tammy Aguiar SBE—Property Taxes tammy.aguiar@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3373 

Tes Dean SBE—Property Taxes tes.dean@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3415 

Julie Warren SBE—Property Taxes julie.warren@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3392 

   

PARTICIPATING BY TELEPHONE   

Neil Shah SBE—Board Member Steel's Office neil.shah@boe.ca.gov 310-377-8016 

Elizabeth Maeng SBE—Board Member Runner's Office elizabeth.maeng@boe.ca.gov 916-445-2961 

Mengjun He SBE—Board Member Yee's Office mengjun.he@boe.ca.gov 415-557-3000 



Name Organization E-mail Address Telephone 

Tim Treichelt SBE-Board Member Steel’s Office tim.treichelt@boe.ca.gov 916-956-2754 

Embert Madison SBE—Board Member Horton’s Office embert.madison@boe.ca.gov 916-445-4154 

Connie Siebler Marin County Assessor's Office csiebler@marincounty.org 415-473-3042 

Michelle Sierra-Sammons Placer County Assessor's Office msierra@placer.ca.gov 530-889-4316 

Dibby Allan Green Ambrecht & Associates green@taxlawsb.com 805-965-1329 

Mike Harris SBE—Property Taxes mike.harris@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3358 

Nora Galvez Santa Clara County Assessor’s Office nora.galvez@asr.sccgov.org 408-299-5521 

Debra Leonardini San Joaquin County Assessor’s Office dleonardini@sjgov.org 209-468-2668 

Jodi Olson Marin County Assessor’s Office jolson@marincounty.org 415-473-3793 

Chrystal Taylor Los Angeles County Assessor’s Office ctaylor@assessor.lacounty.gov 213-974-3479 

Robert Lardge Los Angeles County Assessor’s Office rlardge@assessor.lacounty.gov 213-974-3117 
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